
Please join us to sing at the Surrey Care 
Association Conference on Tuesday 13th 
May. This will be at Silvermere Golf Club, 
Redhill Rd, Cobham KT11 1EF

We will meet in Redhill opposite Sainsburys 
at 12.00 noon and travel together. We will 
sing from 1.15 to 1.45, and return to Redhill 
around 2.45pm.

Singing at SCA Conference

The Include Project -  Registered Charity No: 1177785 

Please bring a drink and a packed lunch 
with you. 

Please email us on info@include.org or call us 
on 07918 470 190 with any questions.

You will need to wear your choir polo shirt 
and smart black bottoms. 

                   

Please let us know as soon as possible if 
you can come and sing!
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